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PART # VENDOR PART # DESCRIPTION FITS MODEL FROM TO
APRILIA
1810-2882 S-A6R3-APLC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF RS 660 RS 660 2021 2024
1810-2881 S-A6R4-HAPC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF RS 660 RS 660 2021 2024
1860-2075 P-MBA6R1 BRACKET MUFFLER AL RS660 RS 660 2021 2024
1860-0961 P-MBA10R7 BRACKET MUFFLER RSV4 2015 RSV4 2015 2024
1810-3050 S-A10E9-RC EXHAUST EVO TI/CF RSV4 21 RSV4 2021 2024
1811-4238 S-A10SO13-RC MUFFLER CF RSV4/TUONO 21 RSV4 2021 2024
1812-0547 L-A10E11/TD LINKPIPE RSV4 TRACK DAY RSV4 2021 2024
1811-4361 S-A6SO1-HGJT MUFFLER TI/CF TUAREG 660 Tuareg 660 2022 2024
1812-0565 E-A6R1 HEADER TI TUAREG 660 Tuareg 660 2022 2024
1810-2881 S-A6R4-HAPC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF RS 660 Tuono 660 2021 2024
1810-2882 S-A6R3-APLC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF RS 660 Tuono 660 2021 2024
1860-2075 P-MBA6R1 BRACKET MUFFLER AL RS660 Tuono 660 2021 2024
1860-0961 P-MBA10R7 BRACKET MUFFLER RSV4 2015 TUONO V4 2017 2024
1810-3050 S-A10E9-RC EXHAUST EVO TI/CF RSV4 21 TUONO V4 2021 2024
1812-0547 L-A10E11/TD LINKPIPE RSV4 TRACK DAY TUONO V4 2021 2024
1811-4238 S-A10SO13-RC MUFFLER CF RSV4/TUONO 21 TUONO V4 2021 2024
BMW
1861-1212 V-TUV227 NOISE DAMPER 227 F 900 R 2020 2024
1861-1500 P-HSB9SO1 HEATSHIELD CF F900R/XR F 900 R 2020 2024
1811-4055 S-B9SO1-HAPLT MUFFLER TI F900R/XR F 900 R 2020 2024
1811-4056 S-B9SO2-APC MUFFLER CF F900R/XR F 900 R 2020 2024
1861-1500 P-HSB9SO1 HEATSHIELD CF F900R/XR F 900 XR 2020 2024
1861-1212 V-TUV227 NOISE DAMPER 227 F 900 XR 2020 2024
1811-4056 S-B9SO2-APC MUFFLER CF F900R/XR F 900 XR 2020 2024
1811-4055 S-B9SO1-HAPLT MUFFLER TI F900R/XR F 900 XR 2020 2024
1810-3054 S-B3R2-HRSS EXHAUST RACE SS/CF G310R G 310 GS 2017 2024
1861-1620 P-HSB3R2 HEAT SHIELD CF G 310 R/GS G 310 GS 2017 2024
1810-2562 S-B3R1-RC/1 EXHAUST RACE SS/CF G310R GS G 310 GS 2017 2024
1861-1346 P-HSB3R1 HEAT SHIELD CF G 310 R/GS G 310 GS 2017 2024
1861-1346 P-HSB3R1 HEAT SHIELD CF G 310 R/GS G 310 R 2017 2024
1810-2562 S-B3R1-RC/1 EXHAUST RACE SS/CF G310R GS G 310 R 2017 2024
1861-1620 P-HSB3R2 HEAT SHIELD CF G 310 R/GS G 310 R 2017 2024
1810-3054 S-B3R2-HRSS EXHAUST RACE SS/CF G310R G 310 R 2017 2024
1811-3711 S-B12SO22-HALAGTBL MUFFLER TI BK R1250 RS R 1250 R 2019 2024
1812-0526 E-B12E4/1 HEADPIPES TI R1250GS R 1250 R 2019 2024
1812-0527 E-B12H1T/1 HEADPIPES EC TI R1250GS R 1250 R 2019 2024
1812-0528 E-B12R7/1 HEADPIPES SS R1250GS R 1250 R 2019 2024
1811-3711 S-B12SO22-HALAGTBL MUFFLER TI BK R1250 RS R 1250 RS 2019 2024
1811-3710 S-B12SO21-HALAGT MUFFLER TI R1250 RT R 1250 RT 2019 2024
1860-1386 V-TUV111 NOISE DAMPER 111 S 1000 R / M 1000 R 2021 2024
1811-3739 S-B10SO11-CBT MUFFLER TI BMW S1000RR 19 S 1000 R / M 1000 R 2021 2024
1812-0401 E-B10E8 HEADER TI BMW S1000RR 19 S 1000 R / M 1000 R 2021 2024
1861-1355 P-HSB10E3 HEAT SHIELD S1000RR 19 S 1000 R / M 1000 R 2021 2024
1810-2898 S-B10E10-APLT EXHAUST EVO TI/TI S1000RR S 1000 R / M 1000 R 2021 2024
1810-2899 S-B10R5-APLT EXHAUST RAC SS/TI S1000RR S 1000 R / M 1000 R 2021 2024
1811-4213 S-B10SO16-HZC MUFFLER CF BMW S1000R S 1000 R / M 1000 R 2021 2024
1860-2186 V-TUV326 NOISE DAMPER 326 S 1000 R / M 1000 R 2021 2024
1860-1741 P-X228 OPT BRACKET F/RACING SUBF S 1000 RR / M 1000 RR 2019 2024
1860-1386 V-TUV111 NOISE DAMPER 111 S 1000 RR / M 1000 RR 2019 2024
1812-0401 E-B10E8 HEADER TI BMW S1000RR 19 S 1000 RR / M 1000 RR 2019 2024
1811-3739 S-B10SO11-CBT MUFFLER TI BMW S1000RR 19 S 1000 RR / M 1000 RR 2019 2024
1811-3738 S-B10SO10-ZC MUFFLER CF BMW S1000RR 19 S 1000 RR / M 1000 RR 2019 2024
1861-1381 P-MBB10E1/1 MUFFLER BRKT CF S1000RR S 1000 RR / M 1000 RR 2019 2024
1861-1355 P-HSB10E3 HEAT SHIELD S1000RR 19 S 1000 RR / M 1000 RR 2019 2024
1810-2899 S-B10R5-APLT EXHAUST RAC SS/TI S1000RR S 1000 RR / M 1000 RR 2019 2024
1810-2898 S-B10E10-APLT EXHAUST EVO TI/TI S1000RR S 1000 RR / M 1000 RR 2019 2024
1860-0608 V-TUV049/1 NOISE DAMPER 049/1 S 1000 XR / M 1000 XR 2020 2024
1812-0486 E-B10E9 HEADPIPES TI S1000XR S 1000 XR / M 1000 XR 2020 2024
1812-0485 E-B10R8 HEADPIPES SS S1000XR S 1000 XR / M 1000 XR 2020 2024
1811-4018 S-B10SO13-HZC MUFFLER CF S1000XR S 1000 XR / M 1000 XR 2020 2024



PART # VENDOR PART # DESCRIPTION FITS MODEL FROM TO
DUCATI
1811-4437 S-D9SO19-HJAT MUFFLER TI DESERTX DesertX 2022 2024
1812-0556 L-D9SO1 LINK PIPE TI MONSTER DesertX 2022 2024
1811-4240 S-D9SO15-HCBT MUFFLERS TI HYPERMOTARD Hypermotard 950 / 950 SP 2019 2024
1861-1644 P-HSD9SO3 HEATSHIELD CF DUCATI Monster 2021 2024
1811-4271 S-D9SO17-HCQT MUFFLER TI  MONSTER Monster 2021 2024
1812-0556 L-D9SO1 LINK PIPE TI MONSTER Monster 2021 2024
1811-4371 S-D9SO18-HIFFT MUFFLER TI MULTISTRADA 950 Multistrada 950 / 950 S / V2 / V2 S 2021 2024
1811-4247 S-D11SO13-HBFGT MUFFLER TI DUCATI SBLR 11 Scrambler 1100 2021 2024
FANTIC
1820-1992 S-Y2MET16-CIBNTA EXHAUST EVO TI/TI YZ250F / XEF/XXF XEF 250 2022 2024
1820-1913 S-Y4MET15-CIBNTA EXHAUST TI YZ450F / XEF/XXF XEF 450 2022 2024
HARLEY-DAVIDSON
1801-1497 S-HD12SO1-HAFT MUFFLER TI HD PAN AMERICA Pan America 1250 2021 2024
1802-0405 L-HD12SO1 LINK PIPE TI HD PAN AM Pan America 1250 2021 2024
HONDA
1861-1617 P-HSH3SO1 HEAT SHIELD HONDA ADV350 / NSS350 Forza 2022 2024
1811-4245 S-H3SO8-HRSSBL MUFFLER SS BK FORZA 350 ADV350 2022 2024

NSS350 Forza 2021 2024
1812-0327 E-H10R7 HEADPIPES SS CB1000R CB1000 R 2018 2024
1811-3528 S-H10SO20-HAPLT MUFFLER TI/CF CB1000R CB1000 R 2018 2024
1811-3529 S-H10SO21-ASZT MUFFLER TI/CF CB1000R CB1000 R 2018 2024
1811-3793 S-H5SO4-HRC/1 MUFFLER CF CB500F/X CB400/500X 2016 2024
1811-3793 S-H5SO4-HRC/1 MUFFLER CF CB500F/X CB500F 2016 2024
1860-2432 P-HSH7SO2 HEATSHIELD CB750/XL750 CB750 Hornet 2023 2024
1812-0574 E-H7R3 HEADER SS HONDA XL750 TRANSALP CB750 Hornet 2023 2024
1811-4488 S-H7SO5-HRC MUFFLER TI CB750 HORNET CB750 Hornet 2023 2024
1810-2786 S-H10E3-APLT EXHAUST EVO CBR1000RR CBR1000RR-R Fireblade / SP 2020 2024
1812-0482 E-H10E2 HEADPIPES TI CBR1000RR CBR1000RR-R Fireblade / SP 2020 2024
1810-2785 S-H10R9-APLT EXHAUST RAC CBR1000RR CBR1000RR-R Fireblade / SP 2020 2024
1811-4016 S-H10SO24-APC MUFFLER TI/CF CBR1000RR CBR1000RR-R Fireblade / SP 2020 2024
1812-0484 L-H10R12/TD LINKPIPE CBR TRACK DAY CBR1000RR-R Fireblade / SP 2020 2024
1811-4017 S-H10SO25-APLT/TD MUFFLER TRACK DAY CBR1000RR-R Fireblade / SP 2020 2024
1861-1496 P-X257 BRACKET MUFF AL CBR1000RR-R Fireblade / SP 2020 2024
1861-1495 P-MBH10SO2 BRACKET MUFF CF CBR1000RR-R Fireblade / SP 2020 2024
1860-2019 P-HSB10R8/1H HEAT SHIELD CF CRB1000RRR CBR1000RR-R Fireblade / SP 2020 2024
1811-3793 S-H5SO4-HRC/1 MUFFLER CF CB500F/X CBR400/500 R 2016 2024
1811-4019 S-H11SO2-HGJT MUFFLER TI CRF1100L / ADVSPORT CRF1100L Africa Twin 2020 2024
1812-0495 E-H10R9/1 HEADPIPES SS CRF1100L CRF1100L Africa Twin 2020 2024
1810-2810 S-H11R1-WT/2 EXHAUST RAC CRF1100L CRF1100L Africa Twin 2020 2024
1810-2811 S-H11R2-WT/2 EXHAUST RAC CRF1100L ADV CRF1100L Africa Twin Adventure Sports 2020 2024
1812-0496 E-H10R10/1 HEADPIPES SS CRF1100L ADVSPORT CRF1100L Africa Twin Adventure Sports 2020 2024
1811-4019 S-H11SO2-HGJT MUFFLER TI CRF1100L / ADVSPORT CRF1100L Africa Twin Adventure Sports 2020 2024
1820-2010 S-H2MET13-FDHLTA EXHAUST EVO TI/TI CRF250 CRF250R/RX 2022 2024
1811-4246 S-H3SO10-BNTA MUFFLER TI CRF300L CRF300L / Rally 2021 2024
1812-0549 E-H3SO1 HEADPIPES SS CRF300L CRF300L / Rally 2021 2024
1820-1989 S-H4MET16-FDHLTA EXHAUST TI CRF450R CRF450R/RX 2021 2024
1811-4300 S-H125SO5-FFT MUFFLER SS MONKEY Monkey 2019 2024
1812-0560 E-H125R3 HEADPIPE SS MONKEY Monkey 2019 2024
1861-1360 P-HSH125R1 HEAT SHIELD CF MONKEY Monkey 2019 2024
1812-0548 E-H125R2 HEADPIPE TI MSX / GROM MSX125 / Grom 2021 2024
1811-4241 S-H125SO4-ASZTBL MUFFLER TI MSX / GROM MSX125 / Grom 2021 2024
1861-1609 P-HSH125SO1 HEAT SHIELD CF MSX MSX125 / Grom 2021 2024
1811-4436 S-H11SO3-HGIT MUFFLER TI NT1100 NT1100 2022 2024
1811-4489 S-H7SO6-HRTBL MUFFLER TI XL750 TRANSALP XL750 Transalp 2023 2024
1812-0573 E-H7R4 HEADER SS CB750 HORNET XL750 Transalp 2023 2024
ITALJET
1811-4296 S-IT125SO1-HRTBL MUFFLER SS/CF BLK ITAL Dragster 125 / 200 2021 2024
1811-4297 S-IT125SO2-APT MUFFLER TI ITALJET Dragster 125 / 200 2021 2024
1861-1635 P-HSIT125SO1 HEAT SHIELD ITALJET Dragster 125 / 200 2021 2024



PART # VENDOR PART # DESCRIPTION FITS MODEL FROM TO
KAWASAKI
1820-1737 S-K2MET9-BNTA EXHAUST EVO TI/TI KX250F KX 250 / XC 2021 2024
1820-1738 S-K2MR9-BNTA EXHAUST RAC SS/TI KX250F KX 250 / XC 2021 2024
1861-1480 P-HSK10SO4 HEATSHIELD CF NINJA 1000SX Ninja 1000SX 2020 2024
1811-3967 S-K10SO24-HRC MUFFLER CF/CF NJA 1000SX Ninja 1000SX 2020 2024
1811-3966 S-K10SO24-HRT MUFFLER TI/CF NJA 1000SX Ninja 1000SX 2020 2024
1811-3000 S-K2SO8-CUBT MUFFLER TI NINJA 250SL Ninja 125 / Z125 2019 2024

Ninja 250SL 2015 2017
1811-3515 S-K4SO6-APC MUFFLER CF KAW NINJA 400 Ninja 400 2018 2024
1811-4315 S-K10SO30-HGIT MUFFLER TI CF NINJA H2 SX Ninja H2 SX 2021 2024
1812-0509 L-K10SO9 LINK PIPE KIT TI ZX10R Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1810-2872 S-K10R10-RC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF ZX-10R Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1810-2871 S-K10E10-RC EXHAUST EVO TI/CF ZX-10R Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1811-4142 S-K10SO28-ASZTBL MUFFLER TI BK ZX-10R Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1811-4139 S-K10SO27-HRC MUFFLER CF/TI ZX10R Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1861-1585 P-MBK10SO2 BRACKET MUFF CF ZX-10R 21 Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1861-1576 V-TUV309 NOISE DAMPER 309 Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1861-1578 V-TUV316 NOISE DAMPER 316 Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1861-1579 P-MBK10E3 BRACKET MUFF AL ZX-10R Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1812-0510 L-K10R12/TD LINKPIPE ZX-10R TRACK DAY Ninja ZX-10R 2021 2024
1812-0509 L-K10SO9 LINK PIPE KIT TI ZX10R Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1810-2872 S-K10R10-RC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF ZX-10R Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1811-4142 S-K10SO28-ASZTBL MUFFLER TI BK ZX-10R Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1810-2871 S-K10E10-RC EXHAUST EVO TI/CF ZX-10R Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1811-4139 S-K10SO27-HRC MUFFLER CF/TI ZX10R Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1812-0510 L-K10R12/TD LINKPIPE ZX-10R TRACK DAY Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1861-1579 P-MBK10E3 BRACKET MUFF AL ZX-10R Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1861-1578 V-TUV316 NOISE DAMPER 316 Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1861-1576 V-TUV309 NOISE DAMPER 309 Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1861-1585 P-MBK10SO2 BRACKET MUFF CF ZX-10R 21 Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 2024
1811-4507 S-K4SO8-HRC MUFFLER SLIP CF/TI ZX-4R Ninja ZX-4R 2023 2024
1811-3697 S-K6SO7-ZC MUFFLER CF/CF ZX6R Ninja ZX-6R 2009 2024
1861-0604 P-MBK6R2/A1 BRACKET MUFF CF KAW/BMW Ninja ZX-6R 2009 2024
1811-4530 S-K6SO7-HZC/1 MUFFLER CF/CF ZX6R Ninja ZX-6R 2009 2024
1810-3167 S-K6R11-RC/1 EXHAUST RAC SS/CF/CF ZX-6R '24 Ninja ZX-6R 2023 2024
1861-1723 L-K6SO8/2 LINK PIPE SS ZX-6R '24 Ninja ZX-6R 2023 2024
1812-0575 L-K6R13 LINK PIPE SS ZX-6R Ninja ZX-6R 2023 2024
1811-3706 S-K10SO22-HWT MUFFLER TI VERSYS 1000 Versys 1000 2019 2024
1811-4202 S-K10SO29-ASZTBL MUFFLER TI BL Z H2 Z H2 2020 2024
1861-1576 V-TUV309 NOISE DAMPER 309 Z H2 2020 2024
1811-4516 S-K10SO31-HGITBL MUFFLER TI BL Z H2 '23 Z H2 2020 2024
1811-3515 S-K4SO6-APC MUFFLER CF KAW NINJA 400 Z400 2019 2024
1811-4370 S-K6R14-HEGEHT/1 EXHAUST RAC SS/TI NINJA650 Z650 2021 2024
1811-4319 S-K6SO8-HCQT MUFFLER S/O TI Z650RS '22 Z650 RS 2022 2024
1861-1191 V-TUV201 NOISE DAMPER 201 Z900 2017 2024
1811-3946 S-K9SO6-HZT MUFFLER TI/CF Z900 Z900 2020 2024
1811-3947 S-K9SO6-HZC MUFFLER CF/CF Z900 Z900 2020 2024
1811-3948 S-K9SO7-ASZT MUFFLER TI/CF Z900 Z900 2020 2024
1811-4419 S-K9SO10-HZC MUFFLER CF/CF Z900 /A2 Z900 (A2) 2018 2024
1811-4510 S-K9SO10-HZT MUFFLER TI/CF Z900 /A2 Z900 (A2) 2018 2024
1811-3294 S-K9SO4-ASZT MUFFLER TI/CF Z900 Z900 (A2) 2018 2024
1861-1191 V-TUV201 NOISE DAMPER 201 Z900 (A2) 2018 2024
1861-1184 P-HSK9SO1 HEATSHIELD CF Z900 Z900 (A2) 2018 2024
1811-3437 S-K9SO5-HBAVTBL MUFFLER BLK TI Z900RS Z900 RS / Cafe 2018 2024
MOTO GUZZI
1811-4219 S-MG8SO2-HFTT MUFFLER TI M-G V85 V85 TT 2019 2024
SUZUKI
1861-1580 V-TUV315 NOISE DAMPER 315 GSX-1300R Hayabusa 2021 2024
1811-4158 S-S13SO4-HRAATBL MUFFLERS TI/CF BK GSX13R GSX-1300R Hayabusa 2021 2024
1810-2873 S-S13R1-APLT EXHAUST RAC SS/TI GSX13R GSX-1300R Hayabusa 2021 2024
1810-3131 S-S8R1-EEC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF GSX-8S GSX-8S 2022 2024
1811-3406 S-S10SO12-HRC MUFFLER CF/CF GSX-R1000 17 GSX-R1000 2017 2024



PART # VENDOR PART # DESCRIPTION FITS MODEL FROM TO
SUZUKI (CONT)
1810-2531 S-S10E3-APLT EXHAUST EVO TI GSX-R1000 17 GSX-R1000 2017 2024
1810-2532 S-S10R11-APLT EXHAUST RAC TI GSX-R1000 17 GSX-R1000 2017 2024
1811-3405 S-S10SO13-CUBT MUFFLER TI GSX-R1000 17 GSX-R1000 2017 2024
1812-0305 E-S10R6 HEADPIPES SS GSX-R 1000 17 GSX-R1000 2017 2024
1811-4237 S-S10SO17-HAPT MUFFLER TI/CF GSX-S1000 GSX-S1000 / 1000 GT / 950 2021 2024
1811-4237 S-S10SO17-HAPT MUFFLER TI/CF GSX-S1000 Katana 2021 2024
1820-1817 S-S4MET11-BNTA EXHAUST EVO TI/TI RMZ450 RM-Z 450 2018 2024
1811-3346 S-S6SO9-HRC/1 MUFFLER CF SV650 16-18 SV 650 2016 2024
1811-3346 S-S6SO9-HRC/1 MUFFLER CF SV650 16-18 SV 650 X 2018 2024
1810-2571 S-S6R9-WT EXHAUST RAC SS/TI V-STROM V-STROM 650 2017 2024
1811-4485 S-S8SO1-HAFT MUFFLER TI/CF V-STROM 800 V-STROM 800DE 2022 2024
TRIUMPH
1811-4430 S-T12SO5-HAPXLT MUFFLER TI SPD TRIPLE Speed Triple 1200 RS / RR 2021 2024
1811-4439 S-T12SO6-HJA MUFFLER TI TIGER 1200 Tiger 1200 GT / RALLY 2022 2024
1811-4100 S-T9SO3-HRT MUFFLER TI TIGER 900 Tiger 850 / 900 2020 2024
1810-3068 S-T6R1-CQTBL EXHAUST SS/TI TRIDENT Trident 660 2021 2024
1861-1646 P-HST6R1 HEATSHIELD CF TRIDENT Trident 660 2021 2024
VESPA
1811-4239 S-VE125SO2-HZBL MUFFLER SS/CF BLK GTS125 GTS Super 125 / Sport / Tech 2021 2024
1811-4211 S-VE3SO11-ZDFSS MUFFLER SS GTS300 GTS Super 300 / Sei Giorni / Tech 2021 2024
1811-4210 S-VE3SO10-HZDFBL MUFFLER SS BLK GTS300 GTS Super 300 / Sei Giorni / Tech 2021 2024
YAMAHA
1861-1163 P-X179 BRACKET SS YZFR-3 MT-03 2016 2024
1810-2397 S-Y3R1-APC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF YZF-R3 MT-03 2020 2024
1811-4317 S-Y3SO5-HAPC MUFFLER CF/CF MT-03/R3 MT-03 2022 2024
1811-4327 S-Y3SO6-IVOSS MUFFLER S/O TI R3/MT-03 MT-03 2022 2024
1861-1627 V-TUV050/4 NOISE DAMPER 050/4 MT-10/FZ-10 2022 2024
1811-4272 S-Y10SO20-HAPLT MUFFLER TI YAM MT-10 MT-10/FZ-10 2022 2024
1812-0557 L-Y10SO19 LINK PIPE TI MT-10 MT-10/FZ-10 2022 2024
1861-1626 P-HSY10SO6 HEAT SHIELD YAMAHA MT-10 MT-10/FZ-10 2022 2024
1810-2865 S-Y125R8-HZT EXHST RAC TI/CF MT-125 MT-125 2021 2024
1812-0324 L-Y10E5/TD LINKPIPE R1 EVO TRACK DAY R1 2015 2024
1812-0325 L-Y10SO11T/TD LINKPIPE R1 SO TRACK DAY R1 2015 2024
1861-1254 P-MBY10E2 FITTING KIT R1 TRACK DAY R1 2015 2024
1861-1411 V-TUV231/1 NOISE DAMPER YAM  R1 20 R1 2015 2024
1810-2757 S-Y10E6-APLT EXHAUST EVO TI YAM R1 20 R1 2015 2024
1810-2758 S-Y10R15-APLT EXHAUST RAC SS YAM R1 20 R1 2015 2024
1861-1410 L-Y10SO17 MID PIPE TI YAM R1 20 R1 2015 2024
1811-3873 S-Y10SO18-HAPLT MUFFLER TI YAM R1 2020 R1 2015 2024
1811-4052 S-Y10SO19-RT/TD MUFFLER TRACK DAY R1 R1 2015 2024
1810-2865 S-Y125R8-HZT EXHST RAC TI/CF MT-125 R125 2021 2024
1861-1163 P-X179 BRACKET SS YZFR-3 R3 2015 2024
1810-2397 S-Y3R1-APC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF YZF-R3 R3 2019 2024
1811-4317 S-Y3SO5-HAPC MUFFLER CF/CF MT-03/R3 R3 2022 2024
1811-4327 S-Y3SO6-IVOSS MUFFLER S/O TI R3/MT-03 R3 2022 2024
1860-1009 V-TUV158 NOISE REDUCER 158 R6 2006 2024
1810-2520 S-Y6E9-APT EXHAUST EVO TI/TI YZF-R6 17 R6 2008 2024
1810-2519 S-Y6R9-APT EXHAUST RAC SS/TI YZF-R6 R6 2008 2024
1812-0301 E-Y6R5 HEADPIPES SS YZF-R6 2017 R6 2008 2024
1812-0543 L-Y6SO4/TD LINKPIPE R6 SO TRACK DAY R6 2008 2024
1861-1212 V-TUV227 NOISE DAMPER 227 R6 2017 2024
1811-0973 SM-Y6SO6T MUFFLER MEGAPHONE YZFR-6 R6 2006 2024
1811-2257 S-Y6SO9-ASZ MUFFLER SS/TI/CF YZFR6 R6 2017 2024
1811-2989 S-Y6SO10-AHBT MUFFLER TI YZF-R6 R6 2006 2024
1811-3344 S-Y6SO12-HAPT MUFFLER TI YAM YZF-R6 17 R6 2017 2024
1810-3052 S-Y7R11-HAPT EXHAUST RACE TI YZF-R7 R7 2021 2024
1861-1618 P-MBY7R4 BRACKET MUFFLER YZF-R7 R7 2021 2024
1810-3053 S-Y7R12-APT EXHAUST RACE TI YZF-R7 R7 2021 2024
1812-0530 E-Y7R2 HEADER SS YAM TENERE 700 Ténéré 700 2019 2024
1811-4438 S-Y7SO5-HGJT MUFFLER TI/CF YAM TENERE Ténéré 700 2019 2024
1810-3070 S-Y5R8-HILT EXHAUST RAC SS/TI TMAX TMAX 2020 2024



PART # VENDOR PART # DESCRIPTION FITS MODEL FROM TO
YAMAHA (CONT)
1811-4137 S-Y3SO3-HRSS MUFFLER SS/CF X-MAX 300 Tricity 300 2021 2024
1861-1642 P-HSY3SO2 HEATSHIELD CF X-MAX 300 Tricity 300 2021 2024
1820-2041 S-Y2MET17-FDHLTA EXHAUST EVO TI/TI YZ250F WR250F 2024 2024
1820-2034 S-Y4MET16-FDHLTA EXHAUST EVO TI YZ450F WR450F 2024 2024
1811-4472 S-Y125SO6-HRSS MUFFLER SS/CF XMAX125 XMAX 125 2021 2024
1860-2418 P-HF1485 REASSAMBLY SET SS XMAX125 XMAX 125 2021 2024
1811-4137 S-Y3SO3-HRSS MUFFLER SS/CF X-MAX 300 XMAX 300 2021 2024
1861-1642 P-HSY3SO2 HEATSHIELD CF X-MAX 300 XMAX 300 2021 2024
1810-3051 S-Y125R10-HBFGT EXHST RAC CF/CF XSR 125 XSR125 / XSR125 Legacy 2021 2024
1830-0408 S-Y10E5-ALAGT EXHAUST EVO TI/CF YXZ 1000R YXZ1000R 2016 2024
1820-2041 S-Y2MET17-FDHLTA EXHAUST EVO TI/TI YZ250F YZ250F / YZ250FX 2024 2024
1820-2034 S-Y4MET16-FDHLTA EXHAUST EVO TI YZ450F YZ450F 2023 2024
1820-1992 S-Y2MET16-CIBNTA EXHAUST EVO TI/TI YZ250F / XEF/XXF YZ250F 2022 2024
1820-1913 S-Y4MET15-CIBNTA EXHAUST TI YZ450F / XEF/XXF YZ450F 2022 2024
1810-2397 S-Y3R1-APC EXHAUST RAC SS/CF YZF-R3 YZF-R25 2014 2024
1861-1163 P-X179 BRACKET SS YZFR-3 YZF-R25 2014 2024


